
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 13-0132 Name: ERP Renewal, Extension and Amend No. 1 to SOW
No. 10

Status:Type: General Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:1/30/2013 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:2/26/2013 2/26/2013

Title: Approve and authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer to execute the Renewal, Extension and
Amendment No.1 to Statement of Work No. 10 with CGI Technologies from $152,000 to $252,700 to
provide general Advantage ERP Systems Post-Implementation support for configuration, reports and
consulting for a cumulative total amended amount of $10,747,250.69 since April 1, 2008.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Statement of Work No  10 Renewal  Extension 1 25 13, 2. Completed Board Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors2/26/2013 1

County of Monterey Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

